
BLOCK 254 N75 FT OF S119 FT
OF W100 FT OF E130 FT OF LOT 2
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

PARR SEAN M & SARA M
1009 CALLE CORTA
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0254-0022

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

111,833
1,725

180,000
293,558

0
293,558

13 293,558
0

293,558
0

269,513

2732/1371 8/19/2024 WD Q I 01 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS LISA N

PARR SEAN M & SARA 

2677/1838 10/31/2023 FJ U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUTTON ROSETTA M EST

WELLS LISA N
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20120233 VINYL SIDING/SOFF 15,000 02/09/2012

20120194 RE-ROOF 6,500 02/07/2012

984739 EXTEND DRIVEWAY 600 01/04/1998

7784 REPAIR/RRF 1,900 07/02/1993

HX Base Yr

1009 CALLE CORTA, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,129 123.0500 123.05 138,923 1975 1975 0 0 0 19.50 80.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 988

BAS 988 100 1993 988 97,866

FCP 273 25 1993 68 6,735

FSP 182 40 1993 73 7,231

1,443 1,129 111,833

FCP=[YR=1993] W13 BAS=[YR=1993] N24 W26 S38 FSP=[YR=1993] S7
E26 N7 W26 $ E26 N14 $ S21 E13 N21 $ .

FCP
1993

13

21

13

21

BAS
1993

24

26

38

26

14

FSP
1993

7

26

7

26

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 67 9 603.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 1,725

1,725

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


